
Classics (2oz) 
 
Martini, Negroni, Old Fashioned, Manhattan, 
Caesar, Vesper...12 
 
Spiced Winter Sangria (5oz) Shiraz, spiced 
blueberry syrup, Cassis, Cointreau, 
lemon...12 
 
End of Day (1.75oz) Reposado Tequila, 
Turmeric Cordial, cucumber, cilantro, 
tonic...12 
 
Cosmo 75 (2.5oz) Tito’s Vodka, Cointreau, 
lime, local cranberry, ginger syrup, 
Prosecco...10 
 
New Mexico (1.5oz) Reposado Tequila, Mezcal, 
lime, agave, cilantro, jalapeño...11 

Rosa Toscana (1.5oz) Bulleit Bourbon, 
Brancaia Tre Rosso, lemon, pink peppercorn 
syrup...12  
 

Sazerac 49 (2oz) Crown Royal, maple syrup, 
Peychauds Bitters, Absinthe...12 

The Grand Stand (1.5oz) Wild Turkey, 
Chambord, agave, lemon, Aztec Chocolate 
Bitters...12  

Mango Fresca (1.5oz) Havana Club, lime, cane 
syrup, fresh mango sorbetto...11 
 
Orchard Stroll (2oz) Cognac, pear puree, 
lemon, plum bitters...11 
 
Currant Affair (1.5oz) Bombay Gin, lemon, 
rosemary, fig compote, Cassis...10 
 
Angel on the Boulevard (3oz) Wild Turkey, 
Cocchi Americano, Aperol...12 
 
 
 

~  COCKTAILS  ~ 
  

 
 
  

  
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

~  WINES  ~ 
 
CHAMPAGNE & BOLLICINE 

  5oz   btl. 
Prosecco Vino dei Poeti, Bottega NV, Veneto, IT ........................ 11 45 
Veuve Clicquot NV, Reims, FR ........................................... 17 115 
Franciacorta, Mosnel Brut NV, Lombardy, IT ............................. 14 75 
Taittinger NV, Reims, FR ............................................... - 120 
Nova 7, Benjamin Bridge ’17, Gaspereau Valley, Nova Scotia, CA ......... 12    48 

 
 
WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS                 5oz 8oz 
Chardonnay, Montes Alpha ‘16, Casablanca Valley, CL .................... 13 20 
Pinot Grigio, Livon ’17, Friuli, IT .................................... 12 19 
Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range, '17, Martinborough, NZ .................. 14 22   
Rosé, Domaine Houchart ’17 Provence, FR ................................ 11 18 
Soave Classico, Pieropan ’16, Veneto, IT ............................... 12 19 
Tidal Bay, Grand Pré Vineyards ’17, Nova Scotia, CA .................... 10 16 
Riesling, Am Stein Muschelkalk ‘17, Franken, DE ........................ 12 19 
* Sancerre, Jean-Max Roger Cuvée ‘17, Loire, FR ........................ 16 25 
* Pinot Bianco, Toros Franco ’16, Collio, IT ........................... 17 26 
* Chardonnay, Bouchard Père et Fils Montagny,‘15, Burgundy, FR ......... 15 24 
* Pinot Grigio, Le Vigne di Zamò, ’16, Friuli, IT ...................... 15 24 

 
RED WINES BY THE GLASS 
             5oz 8oz 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Wente ‘Southern Hills’ ‘15, California, US ......... 11 17 
Valpolicella Ripassa Superiore, Zenato ’13, Veneto, IT ................. 14 22   
Malbec, Tinto Negro Limestone ’15, Mendoza, AR ......................... 12 19  
Chianti Classico, Villa Cafaggio ’14, Tuscany, IT ...................... 13 20 
Pinot Noir, Elouan ‘13, Oregon, US ..................................... 14 22  
Tempranillo, Baron de Ley ‘Club Privado’ ’16, Rioja, ES ................ 10 16 
Sangiovese-Merlot-Cabernet, Brancaia ‘Tre Rosso’ ’15, Tuscany, IT ...... 12 19 
* Brunello di Montalcino, Caparzo ‘13, Tuscany, IT ..................... 17 26 
* Cabernet Sauvignon, Black Stallion ‘14, California, US ............... 15 24 
* Tempranillo, Casajus Antiguos Viñedos, ‘12, Ribera del Duero, ES ..... 15 24 
* Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Zenato ‘14, Veneto, IT ..... 18 27 
* Cabernet Sauvignon, Villa Cafaggio ‘Cortaccio’ ’05, Tuscany, IT ...... 18 27 
 

*~ Wines from our Enomatic Preservation System 



 
RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE 
 btl. 
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Zenato ‘13, Veneto, IT ................. 90 
Barolo, Pio Cesare ‘13, Piedmont, IT ............................................ 140 
Brunello di Montalcino, Caparzo ‘13, Tuscany, IT ................................. 85 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Wente ‘Southern Hills’ ‘15, California, US ................... 45  
Cabernet Sauvignon, Black Stallion ‘14, California, US ..........................  80 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos du Val ‘14, Napa Valley, CA, US ..................... 110 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Villa Cafaggio ‘Cortaccio’ ‘05, Tuscany, IT ............... 90 
Chianti Classico Riserva, Brancaia ’13, Tuscany, IT ........................... 90 
Chianti Classico, Villa Cafaggio ’14, Toscana, IT ............................. 56 
Chianti Rufina, Nipozzano ‘14, Tuscany, IT ....................................... 54  
Malbec, Tinto Negro Limestone ‘15, Mendoza, AR ................................ 50 
Malbec, Norton Reserva ’14, Mendoza, AR ........................................ 45 
Merlot-Cabernet-Sauvignon, Livon ‘Tiareblu’ Gran Cru ’15, Friuli, IT ......... 90 
Nebbiolo, Il Principe ’15, Piedmont, IT .......................................... 56 
Petite Sirah, McManis ’16, California, US ........................................ 45 
Pinot Noir, Elouan ‘13, Oregon, US ............................................. 65 
Pinot Noir, Joseph Phelps Freestone Vineyard ‘14, Sonoma Coast, CA ........... 120 
Pinot Noir, Combe St-Jean ’16, Burgundy, FR .................................... 55 
Primativo, 12 e Mezzo, Vigne & Vini ’15, Puglia, IT ........................... 40 
Sangiovese-Merlot, Tolaini 'Al Passo’ ’14, Tuscany, IT ........................ 62 
Sangiovese-Merlot-Cabernet, Brancaia ‘Tre Rosso’ ’15, Tuscany, IT ............. 60 
Tempranillo, Baron de Ley ‘Club Privado’ ’16, Rioja, ES ....................... 40 
Tempranillo, Casajus Antiguos Viñedos ‘12, Ribera del Duero, ES ............... 75 
Valpolicella Ripassa, Zenato ’14, Veneto, IT ................................... 60 
Zinfandel, Seghesio ‘Sonoma’ ’16, California, US .............................. 62 
 
 

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE 
                                                                                                            btl. 
Chardonnay, Montes Alpha ‘16, Casablanca Valley, CL .......................... 55 
Chardonnay, Bouchard Père et Fils Montagny, ‘15, Burgundy, FR ................ 75 
Chardonnay, Wente ‘Morning Fog’ ‘16, California, US .......................... 44 
Chardonnay-Sauvignon-Picolit, Livon ‘Braide Alte’ ’15, Venezia Giulia, IT .... 85 
Chablis, William Févre ’16, Burgundy, FR ..................................... 70 
Friulano, Livon ‘Manditocai’ ’16, Collio, IT ................................. 90 
Lugana di San Benedetto DOC, Zenato ’17, Veneto, IT .......................... 44 
Pinot Bianco, Toros Franco ’16, Collio, IT ................................... 80 
Pinot Grigio, Le Vigne di Zamò ’16, Friuli, IT ............................... 65 
Pinot Grigio, Livon ’17, Friuli, IT .......................................... 48 
Rosé, Domaine Houchart ‘17, Provence, FR ..................................... 44 
Sancerre, Jean-Max Roger Cuvée GC ’17, Loire, FR ............................. 75 
Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range ’17, Martinborough, NZ ......................... 60 
Sauvignon Blanc, Brancaia ‘Il Bianco’ ’17, Tuscany, IT ....................... 60 
Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley ’17, Marlborough, NZ ............................. 48 
Soave Classico, Pieropan ’16, Veneto, IT ..................................... 48 
Soave Classico, Pieropan ‘La Rocca’ ‘13, Veneto, IT .......................... 75 
Tidal Bay, Grand Pre Vineyards ’17, Nova Scotia, CA .......................... 40 
Riesling, Am Stein Muschelkalk  ‘17, Franken, DE ............................. 55 
 

½ BOTTLES 
                                                                                                                                                                     ½ btl. 
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Zenato ’13, Veneto, IT ............. 45 
Chianti Classico, Borgo Scopeto ’15, Tuscany, IT ............................. 25 
Malbec, Chakana ’17, Mendoza, AR ............................................. 22 
Pinot Noir, Spy Valley ’15, Marlborough, NZ .................................. 28 
Prosecco, Vino di Poeti, Veneto, IT .......................................... 22 
Brachetto d’Acqui DOCG, Banfi ‘Rosa Regale’ ‘16, Piedmont, IT   .............. 36 
Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley ’17, Marlborough, NZ ............................. 24 
 
 

 
 


